
Gifted Education Dept./School Facilitators for 2022-2023

Gifted Education Department:

Name Position Email Phone

Diane Neff Coordinator of
Gifted Education

dneff@d49.org ext. 1000 or
3284

Margaret Stanley Gifted Education
Specialist

mstanley@d49.org ext. 1000

Falcon Zone:

School Gifted
Representative(s)

Email Phone

Bennett Ranch
Elementary School

Rachel Gordon rgordon@d49.org 719.495.5460

Falcon Elementary
School of Technology

Melanie Holts mholts@d49.org 719.495.5272

Meridian Ranch
Elementary

Lindsey Young lyoung@d49.org 719.494.2909

Woodmen Hills
Elementary

Kelly Baun kbaun@d49.org 719.495.5500

Falcon Middle School Bethany Champlin bchamplin@d49.org 719.495.5232

Falcon High School Sarah Rawlinson srawlinson@d49.org 719.495.5520

The Best Choice to Learn, Work and Lead
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Power Zone:

School Gifted
Representative(s)

Email Phone

ALLIES School  Tara Wold twold@d49.org 719.494.8850

Inspiration View
Elementary School

Kelli Kapfer kkapfer@d49.org 719.495.5300

Odyssey Elementary
School

Kathryn McClintock kmcclintock@d49.org 719.494.8622

Ridgeview Elementary
School

Mary Beth Vander Molen
Marjorie McKeal

mvandermolen@d49.org
mmckeal@d49.org

719.494.8700

Skyview Middle
School

Heather Wall hwall@d49.org 719.495.5566

Vista Ridge High
School

Alexis Corral acorral@d49.org 719.494.8053

*Primary GE Facilitator

Sand Creek Zone:

School Gifted
Representative(s)

Email Phone

Evans Elementary
School

Lauren Cowan
Anna Childress (Para
Support)

jlmcowan@d49.org
achildress@d49.org

719.495.5299

Horizon Middle
School

Lori Maher lmaher@d49.org 719.495.5210

Remington
Elementary School

Ingrid Daniel idaniel@d49.org 719.495.5266

Springs Ranch
Elementary School

Kristen Billingsley kbillingsley@d49.org 719.494.8600

Stetson Elementary
School

Kim Escobido kescobido@d49.org 719.495.5252

Sand Creek High
School

Tracy Trowbridge ttrowbridge@d49.org 719.495.5520
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*Primary GE Facilitator

iConnect Zone:

School Gifted
Representative(s)

Email Phone

Banning Lewis Ranch
Academy

Wendy Gearhart wgearhart@blracademy.org 719.570.0075

Banning Lewis
Preparatory Academy

Dawn Engebrecht dengebrecht@blracademy.org 719.638.3040

GOAL Academy *Casey Goode
Shannon Atwater (Admin)

Jill Toussaint (Admin)

cl.goode@goalac.org
s.atwater@goalac.org
jc.toussaint@goalac.org

719.299.8968
720.966.0457
877.776.4625

Grand Peak Academy Lindsay Barone
Caitlin Casai (Admin)

lindsay.barone@grandpeakacademy
.org
caitlin.casai@grandpeakacademy.org

719.495.7360

Liberty Tree Academy Karen Stewart mrs.stewart@ltaeagles.org 719.822.3799

Mountain VIew Academy Mary Paradis 112.mparadis@nhaschools.com 719.234.4800

Patriot High School Frances Delgado fdelgado@d49.org 719.495.5509

Pikes Peak Early College Nathan Pearsall npearsall@d49.org 719.494.8940

Pikes Peak School of
Expeditionary Learning

*Kelly Pitchford
Don Knapp (Admin)

kelly.pitchford@ppsel.org
don.knapp@ppsel.org

719.522.2580
719.522.2580

Pioneer Technology and
Arts Academy

Kimberly Gallegos kgallegos@ptaaschool.org 719.428.4940

Power Technical Early
College

Kelly Dias
Janessa Beatty

kelly.dias@jamesirwin.org
janessa.beatty@jamesirwin.org

719.301.6200

Rocky Mountain
Classical Academy

*Kelli Yukawa
*Debi Spencer

kyukawa@rmcacs.org
dspencer@rmcacs.org

719.622.8000
719.622.8000

Springs Studio for
Academic Excellence

Nathan Pearsall npearsall@d49.org 719.494.8940

*Primary GE Facilitator
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